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American Conference

A East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Snookman 6 6 0 0.500 3-0 6-6 1665.58 1662.52 2098.82

The Avengers 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 5-7 1721.60 1747.90 2160.62

13 Dead Reindeer 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 4-8 1607.40 1634.10 2170.22

Bling Dynasty 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 4-8 1532.32 1727.26 1905.20

A Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Buc U 7 5 0 0.583 2-1 7-5 1653.02 1658.34 2319.00

T - Bag 7 5 0 0.583 1-2 7-5 1627.42 1673.96 2224.80

The young studs 6 6 0 0.500 1-2 6-6 1622.06 1661.64 2184.36

AB's Nasty Feet 3 9 0 0.250 2-1 3-9 1514.60 1710.10 2141.14

A West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ScratchMY Cotchery 10 2 0 0.833 2-1 10-2 1869.82 1566.42 2409.78

Demonic Dragons 9 3 0 0.750 2-1 9-3 1754.56 1547.52 2050.54

Nittany Lions 7 5 0 0.583 1-2 7-5 1743.32 1571.02 2302.32

The Studs 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 4-8 1498.42 1649.34 1899.72

Total Points
ScratchMY Cotchery 2409.78

Buc U 2319.00

Nittany Lions 2302.32

T - Bag 2224.80

The young studs 2184.36

13 Dead Reindeer 2170.22

The Avengers 2160.62

AB's Nasty Feet 2141.14

Snookman 2098.82

Demonic Dragons 2050.54

Bling Dynasty 1905.20

The Studs 1899.72
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National Conference

N East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Seth's Lobos 7 5 0 0.583 2-1 7-5 1644.74 1670.44 2265.90

I Have All the Injured Players 5 7 0 0.417 3-0 5-7 1428.04 1638.40 1890.74

Steeler Virginity 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 4-8 1466.38 1677.26 1962.28

Diego 2 10 0 0.167 0-3 2-10 1344.86 1638.26 1802.28

N Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Demonic Dragons 2 9 3 0 0.750 2-1 9-3 1747.84 1562.42 2314.14

Evil Beavers 8 4 0 0.667 2-1 8-4 1667.22 1601.32 2139.74

Angry Dragons 7 5 0 0.583 1-2 7-5 1853.56 1517.58 2338.32

Suck My Ditka 3 9 0 0.250 1-2 3-9 1447.06 1668.08 1936.52

N West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crazy Greeks 9 3 0 0.750 3-0 9-3 1948.64 1611.44 2574.64

Geno'sBrokenJaw 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 7-5 1672.52 1605.74 2228.76

Gruden's New Cadillac 6 6 0 0.500 1-2 6-6 1582.94 1727.12 2072.24

He Hate Me 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 5-7 1763.22 1648.96 2328.22

Total Points
Crazy Greeks 2574.64

Angry Dragons 2338.32

He Hate Me 2328.22

Demonic Dragons 2 2314.14

Seth's Lobos 2265.90

Geno'sBrokenJaw 2228.76

Evil Beavers 2139.74

Gruden's New Cadillac 2072.24

Steeler Virginity 1962.28

Suck My Ditka 1936.52

I Have All the Injured Players 1890.74

Diego 1802.28
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